Features
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimension Diagram
Unit: mm (inch)
Specifications
Drive Bay
Front-accessible Internal

UL/cUL/CE EN61000-3-2 Class D/TUV/
CCC 100,000 hours @ 25 °C
Ordering Information
Part Number With Power
Supply With Backplane Regulation
ACP-1120P2-20Z 1757920000 PCA-6103P2V-0A1 (Two 32-bit
PCI slot for expansion) UL,cUL,CE
ACP-1120X2-20Z 1757920000
PCA-6103P2VX-B2 for 64-bit
Full-sized CPU Cards only (Two
64-bit PCI slot for expansion)
UL,cUL,CE
ACP-1120P2-18D 1757918000 PCA-6103P2V-0A1 (Two 32-bit
PCI slot for expansion) UL,cUL,CE
ACP-1120X2-18D 1757918000
PCA-6103P2VX-B2 for 64-bit
full-sized CPU cards only (Two
64-bit PCI slot for expansion)
UL,cUL,CE